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District Contract Analysis & Aid Summary

NASSAU BOCESNovember 12, 2025
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BOCES Aid

CoSer/ Final Total -  Deductions = Aidable      X Aid =  State NetAid
a b

AidGrp Description Contract Expenditures Expenditures Ratio Aid Prcnt

BOCES Aidable Services & Administration

 249,580.68 1,191,706.86001A ADMINISTRATION  942,126.18  821,534.03  69.00 0.872 1,148,115.00

 99,459.15 272,780.51102A CAREER EDUCATION - SP  173,321.36  151,136.23  55.00 0.872 283,036.10

 102,277.22 282,022.29107A CAREER EDUCATION  179,745.07  156,737.70  56.00 0.872 280,821.60

-1,096.85-1,096.85311A Work Based Learning Teacher  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.872 0.00

 4,165.32 4,271.88350A Attendance Supervisor  106.56  92.92  2.00 0.872 4,875.90

 474.31 1,605.48361A School Librarian Support  1,131.17  986.38  61.00 0.872 6,515.00

 371.05 2,227.95401A OUTDOOR & ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION  1,856.90  1,619.22  73.00 0.872 2,675.00

 9,625.05 162,633.07403A ARTS IN EDUCATION  153,008.02  133,422.99  82.00 0.872 174,360.76

 9,824.30 78,186.55409A DISTANCE LEARNING  68,362.25  59,611.88  76.00 0.872 78,275.83

 2,474.58 14,145.60438X ESB ACADEMIC PROGRAMS, CENTRAL X-C  11,671.02  10,177.13  72.00 0.872 14,145.60

 504,454.77 1,092,020.20443A REGIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL  587,565.43  512,357.05  47.00 0.872 1,103,914.58

 8,059.36 31,062.98490X SUFF 3 SPEC FACILITIES X-C  23,003.62  20,059.16  65.00 0.872 31,062.98

 61,501.82 68,303.33502A INTER-SCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS  6,801.51  5,930.92  9.00 0.872 63,076.31

 28,266.38 86,737.23507A Curriculum & Instruction  58,470.85  50,986.58  59.00 0.872 83,996.25

 5,133.61 23,636.74509A EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS  18,503.13  16,134.73  68.00 0.872 29,042.23

 3,038.46 6,394.37514A MICROCOMPUTER SUPPORT SERVICE  3,355.91  2,926.35  46.00 0.872 6,920.00

 13,471.49 22,743.07516A Graphic Arts & Printing  9,271.58  8,084.82  36.00 0.872 38,560.00

 307.96 3,400.00525X PutnamN.Westchester-Additional Works X-C  3,092.04  2,696.26  79.00 0.872 3,400.00

 116,026.75 1,334,432.02532A INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES  1,218,405.27  1,062,449.40  80.00 0.872 1,409,828.62

 5,340.39 94,359.43533A Library Automation & Resource Sharing  89,019.04  77,624.60  82.00 0.872 100,331.99

 21,444.12 70,496.82534A MODEL SCHOOLS  49,052.70  42,773.95  61.00 0.872 104,025.00

 157,374.28 157,374.28550A HEALTH AND WELFARE SRV TO NON-PUBLIC SCH  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.872 168,270.10

 748.65 1,925.15551A DEI/CRSE Resources  1,176.50  1,025.91  53.00 0.872 3,230.00

 131.07 264.21558A Administrative Office Support (AOS)  133.14  116.10  44.00 0.872 450.00

 463.41 5,545.00566X WSB-SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT FOR STANDARDS X-C  5,081.59  4,431.15  80.00 0.872 5,545.00

 4.13 1,610.00585X Oneida Herkimer Lote Curriculum X-C  1,605.87  1,400.32  87.00 0.872 1,610.00

 328.10 5,071.11590A Community School Resources  4,743.01  4,135.90  82.00 0.872 5,278.82

 688.18 7,322.00598X ESB-SCHOOL CURRICULUM IMPROVEMENT X-C  6,633.82  5,784.69  79.00 0.872 7,322.00

 1,009,097.50 3,575,715.50602A Administration Technology Services  2,566,618.00  2,238,090.90  63.00 0.872 3,733,289.85

 1,991.82 1,991.82603A EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.872 1,992.00

 2,184.78 3,072.00608X MSB-INSURANCE MGMT. X-C  887.22  773.66  25.00 0.872 3,072.00

 163.61 1,565.00610X ESB- COMPUTER SERVICE X-C  1,401.39  1,222.01  78.00 0.872 1,565.00

 2,579.41 7,615.03611A Records Management & Microfilming  5,035.62  4,391.06  58.00 0.872 9,678.00

 19,686.47 38,827.34617A HEALTH & SAFETY TRAINING & INFORMATION  19,140.87  16,690.84  43.00 0.872 44,943.00

 3,923.20 9,492.57620A COOPERATIVE BIDDING  5,569.37  4,856.49  51.00 0.872 10,200.00

 614.81 5,243.00622X Questar3 GASB 45 Planning & Valuatio X-C  4,628.19  4,035.78  77.00 0.872 5,243.00

 4,397.75 10,400.00625X Putnam On Line Application System X-C  6,002.25  5,233.96  50.00 0.872 10,400.00

 827.02 11,750.00627X WSB-PLANNING X-C  10,922.98  9,524.84  81.00 0.872 11,750.00

 941.43 3,585.00628X Questar State Aid Planning X-C  2,643.57  2,305.19  64.00 0.872 3,585.00

 6,856.64 66,124.00649X Questar Fixed Assets & Insurance X-C  59,267.36  51,681.14  78.00 0.872 66,124.00

 1,240.49 11,919.35659A District Substitute Management System  10,678.86  9,311.97  78.00 0.872 11,991.00

 1,213.61 2,583.51660A REGIONAL CERTIFICATION OFFICE  1,369.90  1,194.55  46.00 0.872 4,575.00

 2,459,656.28 8,771,065.40Subtotal for BOCES Aidable Services & Admin  6,311,409.12  5,503,548.76 9,077,092.52

 2,459,656.28 8,771,065.40Total for this district  6,311,409.12  5,503,548.76 9,077,092.52

Estimated BOCES Aid Payable in 2025-26

2024-25 Administration & Services  9,077,092.52  6,311,409.12  0.872  5,503,548.76

a Deductions = Unapproved Expenditures + Excess Salaries + Deductible Misc Revenue + Prior Year Refunds.

b RWADA Aid Ratio = 0.872, Millage (Tax Rate) Ratio = .711, Service Aid Ratio: Min .360, Max .900.
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